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Anlage
Frhr.-v. Hovel-Weg 4, 58332 Schwelm
info@tc-bwschwelm.de

Hallenadresse
Dr. Méller-Str. 3, 58332 Schwelm

Sportwart/in
Falkenroth, Jens
T 0171 1746559 jens.falkenroth@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Mankel, Sibylle
T 01726130959 sibyllenord17@yahoo.de
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Herren 75 4er 1 | Verbandsliga
MF: Norbert Diehl

m 015159233697, diehl.schwelm@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Neumann, Erwin
Holinski, Detlef
Brecht, Gerhard
Kube, Alfred

Dr. Gebhardt, Bernhard
Danowski, Franz
Van Well, Albrecht
Wabhl, Wolfgang
Schreiber, Berndt
Wagner, Erhard
Weustermann, Klaus
Windrath, Reiner
von den Steinen, Harald
Seidel, Giinther
Schida, Karl
Hofmann, Rainer
Lorenz, Gerhard
Sprenger, Karl-Heinz
Diehl, Norbert

20 Priese, Klaus-Peter
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ID-Nr.

14600976
14500651
14900364
14001835
14901852
14101403
14900854
14800917
14700384
14201532
14402623
14901711
14480700
14200067
14800770
14701893
14900713
13500629
14902081
14400693

LK

LK11,9
LK14,5
LK17,3
LK18,5
LK19,4
LK20,1
LK20,7
LK22,1
LK22,4
LK22,6
LK23,7
LK24,2
LK24,3
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
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